
                                    
                                                     INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY   
                                                            MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
                                                                      Powai, Mumbai - 400076

Corrigendum – I

For (PR No. 1000015909)  RFX No. 6100000430
CMC for HP-LCMS

Sr. 
No.

Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause

1 Bid Submission End Date/Date & Time 
of Submission (Online RFx Clause)

15.09.2020 at 13:00 21.09.2020 at 13:00

2 Bid Opening Date & Time (Online RFx 
Clause)

15.09.2020 at 15:00 21.09.2020 at 15:00

                                                         
                                                                                                                                           

             Joint Registrar (MM)


